
Site Time Location

Campbell River Hospital (CRG) Tuesday October 22, 2019 11:30 am - 3:00 pm CRG MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Campbell River Hospital (CRG) Monday October 28, 2019 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm CRG MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Campbell River Hospital (CRG) Monday November 4, 2019 10:00 am - 2:00 pm CRG  MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Campbell River Mental Health & 

Addiction Services Wednesday October 30, 2019 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Campbell River Mental Health & Addictions; 

207-1040 Shoppers Row; Hall Room

Campbell River Home Support Thursday November 7, 2019 1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Campbell River Home Support; 930 Island 

Highway - Pier Room

Comox Valley Hospital (CVH) Monday October 21, 2019 11:30 am - 3:00 pm CVH MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Comox Valley Hospital (CVH) Tuesday October 29, 2019 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm CVH MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Comox Valley Hospital (CVH) Tuesday November 5, 2019 10:00 am - 2:00 pm CVH MTG Room 1-3 (Education Centre)

Comox Valley Mental Health & 

Addictions Services Wednesday November 6, 2019 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Mental Health & Addiction Services; 941C 

England Avenue;  Boardroom

Comox Valley Nursing Centre Thursday October 24, 2019 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Comox Valley Nursing Centre; 615 - 10th 

Street;   Valley Room

Cumberland Health Centre Thursday October 24, 2019 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Cumberland Health Centre; 2696 Windemere 

Ave; Basement Meeting Room

Cumberland Health Centre Thursday October 31, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Cumberland Health Centre; 2696 Windemere 

Ave; Basement Meeting Room

Port Hardy Hospital Friday October 25, 2019 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Port Hardy Hospital Boardroom

Port Hardy Hospital Friday November 1, 2019 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Port Hardy Hospital Boardroom

Port McNeill Hospital Friday October 25, 2019 10:30 am - 12:30 pm Port McNeill Hospital Patient Lounge

Port McNeill Hospital Friday November 1, 2019 10:30 am - 12:30 pm Port McNeill Hospital Patient Lounge

St. Josephs Hospital Thursday October 31, 2019 9:00 am - 11:00 am

2137 Comox Ave, Comox                                          

Room 217, Level 2 / 38 Wing

Yuculta Lodge Wednesday October 23, 2019 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Yuculta Lodge; 555 - 2nd Avenue; Campbell 

River; Meeting Room/main entrance

Yuculta Lodge Wednesday October 30, 2019 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Yuculta Lodge; 555 - 2nd Avenue; Campbell 

River; Meeting Room/main entrance
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